
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKE 'EM Last start Masters winner WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 1M 4M 6M M3/1T. Kovacic 476734 7/0156

 2 NOVA SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 1Y M3/2W. Hall 487494 5/0204

 3 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 3P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0172

 4 TAP OUT AVA Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R3, M 5M 7M 6M M3/1S. Burgis 487064 7/0138

 5 NEW BELIEF Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R3, M 6M 5M 5P M3/1S. Ramshaw 472065 6/0137

 6 WILD ABANDON Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 3C M3/2T. Kovacic 450659 3/0127

 7 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 3M M3/2R. White 478866 6/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAPPY WELCOME Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/3A. Woods 522905 5/4264

 2 KIARNI JACK Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 1P 6Y 3P 4/1/3T. Roche 494323 10/8183

 3 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3C. Hensing 530533 5/4270

 4 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/3J. Porter 526344 10/4252

 5 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7190

 6 SMOKEY BACON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 508269 5/4174

 7 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Johnson 530708 6/4105

 8 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0114

 9 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R3, Y 3Y 1P 2P 5/3G. Ball 521009 2/1214

 10 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7204

 11 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 2Y 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2198

 12 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1195

 13 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R5, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6188

 14 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2174

 15 KIARNI RED Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R5, P 8P 5Y 3P 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5157

 16 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2G. Ball 498280 7/2135

 17 SWELTERING 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R4, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/1131

 18 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R8, P 4P 4Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 489901 2/1127

 19 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1123

 20 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 1/0120

 21 MAD EYE MADAM 1 Weighted points score WGL, 26/10/2020, R8 5P 5P 8P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0108

 22 HABANA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R2, Y 1Y 4P 7P 5/3T. Ball 528212 3/1106

 23 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R7, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0104

 24 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 3M 5/1R. White 478866 6/5102

 25 WINLOCK SHAKEY Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/478

 26 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 1C 5/4R. Tyler 527758 3/0272

 2 RITZA DANIEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3R. Tyler 529687 3/1236

 3 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Thomas 526215 2/1220

 4 WEST END GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 2P 5/3G. Ball 521009 2/1214

 5 SANTA'S REAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 526970 3/2213

 6 KIARNI IVY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2Y 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2198

 7 IMPRESS LLEYTON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 532792 2/1195

 8 KID PSYCHO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 1/0193

 9 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529610 1/0179

 10 BLACK MIKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2174

 11 WHISTLE DIXIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mcgrath 526909 1/0172

 12 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0165

 13 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 2P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0163

 14 ALICE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0142

 15 PROPAGANDIST 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0141

 16 IMPRESS TROY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 532789 1/0140

 17 SWELTERING 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/1131

 18 FELICIA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 489901 2/1127

 19 SAILING HOME Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Carr 532487 1/0125

 20 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1123

 21 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 1/0120

 22 ELIZA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0119

 23 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0114

 24 NITROGLYCERINE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 1/0111

 25 HABANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 7P 5/3T. Ball 528212 3/1106

 26 KIARNI KATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 7P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0104

 27 FLAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/297

 28 SPEEDY FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/096

 29 KIARNI SNOOP Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 8P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 9/8297

 2 JET JACKSON Last start winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/3C. Hensing 498522 15/6330

 3 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 6P 2Y 1P 2/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/11279

 4 LUCK AND FUN 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 3P 3/1/3A. Woods 525203 7/5222

 5 ARCTIC KINGDOM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 3P 1Y 8P 3/1/2M. Moroney 520017 10/5237

 6 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13172

 7 HAPPY WELCOME Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/3A. Woods 522905 5/4264

 8 KIARNI JACK Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 1P 6Y 3P 4/1/3T. Roche 494323 10/8183

 9 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3C. Hensing 530533 5/4270

 10 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/3J. Porter 526344 10/4252

 11 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7190

 12 SMOKEY BACON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 508269 5/4174

 13 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Johnson 530708 6/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELLS ALL Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 2P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/0124

 2 URBAN KID 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/098

 3 MIMI WHACKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/080

 4 KIARNI GRANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 05/12/2020, R2, Y 5P 3Y 7P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/072

 5 ZIPPING WRECK First start M/1J. Mackay 529254 0/00

 6 SYD KNOWS First start M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/00

 7 MY DILEMMA 2 First start M/1A. Woods 532275 0/00

 8 GULGONG FLYER First start M/1A. Barrass 534232 0/00

 9 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/052

 10 AMRON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 5/3D. Flanagan 534186 2/1211

 2 PSYCHO SONIC Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/12/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4R. Shearer 526248 1/0105

 3 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526055 1/0252

 4 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4J. Hall 526061 2/0180

 5 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/0149

 6 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6C 2P 5/3G. Kedwell 521240 2/1146

 7 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0141

 8 HEMI DEMI SEMI Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 533364 1/0126

 9 WILD WILLOW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/0114

 10 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/0108

 11 MCVICKER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P FFA 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURSED Last start winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 1/3J. Mackay 494126 14/11378

 2 ASTON LEE Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/2J. Mackay 521936 13/11321

 3 ASTON SAPPORO Dropping in grade MAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 5P 6C 6P 2/1/3M. Davidson 499299 15/10231

 4 BILL BATH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R2, C 8C 8P 5C 2/1/2P. Mattress 494362 10/6163

 5 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 3/1/1J. Porter 526344 10/5252

 6 MAGICAL ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 5C 6P 5C 3/1/2L. Atchison 498876 7/6127

 7 ARCTIC KINGDOM 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R3, P 3P 1Y 8P 4/1/3M. Moroney 520017 10/3237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPTAIN MUDDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/12/2020, R4, P 2P M/1D. Flanagan 534185 0/0134

 2 URBAN KID 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/098

 3 ZIPPING CHANEL First start M/1J. Mackay 523126 0/00

 4 MY DILEMMA 1 First start M/1A. Woods 532275 0/00

 5 ASTON REWARD Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/12/2020, R4, P 4P M/1J. Mackay 536277 0/058

 6 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1J. Hall 526058 0/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE BLUFF Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 2C 5/3J. Mackay 532552 2/1188

 2 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3T. Desira 498180 2/1174

 3 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/0149

 4 OXLEY COURAGE Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0123

 5 PUNK Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R10, P 8P 5Y 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0100

 6 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 December 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCK AND FUN 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3A. Woods 525203 7/1222

 2 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4J. Hall 526056 3/0249

 3 SMOKEY BACON 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4T. Mason 508269 5/0174

 4 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2120

 5 MAD EYE MADAM 2 Weighted points score WGL, 26/10/2020, R8 5P 5P 8P 5/1D. Dunphy 500592 4/3108

 6 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/1105

 7 FLAK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Halley 522026 3/097

10 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 December 2020 - 06:48 AM WST


